Rank | Nat SailNo Nome

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1790

2150

2400

2401

2026

2402

2360

2408

2037

2418

2172

2197

2142

20

24

1660

2078

2340

1990

2368

2357

2367

2286

2006

2309

2324

2282

Imbarcazione

KINNOR

PLOTZILCH
BARABBA!

BEHEMOTH

CLAUDIA3

CICCI

DAMINA

HAL 9000

ABSOLUTELY
FREE

GAPIGNO

SAMURAI

GALLINELLA

KELESTINO

GIOVANNA VA A

VELA

RONNIK
L'INTRUSO
BLUAMNESIA

PALLINO

CASMARAN

MARZIA

MARGO'

GOLDRAKE

BONALDINHO

NO WAY

SCIACHELA

FRANCESCA
AMORE MIO

LA SANTUZZA

OCHIN DE
MEDULIN
ULy

OUT OF BLUE

SPLENDORE

25 Trofeo SIAD "Bombola d'Oro"
YCI - S. Margherita Lig. / Portofino - 20-22 Maggio 2022

Overall

Disputate: 7, Scarti: 1, Valide: 6, Presenti: 82, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Tipo
Dinghy

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

Classico

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

Cognome e
Nome

Rebaudi
Francesco

Penagini
Vincenzo

D'Albertas
Vittorio

Moschioni
Vito
Jannello
Filippo
Patrone
Alberto
Puccini
Giorgio

Falciola
Andrea

Dubbini
Marco

Mangione
Fabio

De Gaspari
Marcello

Leporati
massimo

Bianchi
Andrea

Bacigalupo
Lorenzo

Pilo Pais
Federico

Gazzolo
Luigi

Boem
Giovanni

Bau Matteo

Bavestrello
Fabrizio
Frigerio
Marco
Allodi

Varriale
Gaetano

Pedone
Alessandro

Robotti
Maurizio

Semenzato
Flavio

Pardini
Alessio

Carossia
Maurizio

Pardelli
Fabio

Balestrieri
Maria Elena

Cito
Filomarino
Andrea

Data di
Nascita

12/18/1968

3/18/1949

7/5/1973

6/19/1966

5/9/1952

5/1/1957

12/25/1958

9/6/1967

8/20/1958

8/21/1957

6/16/1958

6/28/1967

7/25/1965

9/24/1976

3/5/1955

3/27/1954

8/31/1969

5/29/1975

3/5/1971

2/28/1971

3/13/1943

5/6/1973

12/4/1965

6/28/1953

7/19/1990

8/11/1959

4/2/1956

4/12/1970

4/15/1956

Series

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Under
40

Master
65

Master
65

Circolo Velico
di
Appartenenza

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Yacht Club
Italiano

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Yacht Club
Como

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Club Velico
Cogoleto

C.V. La Spezia

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

C.V.T.Maderno

Yacht Club
Italiano

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Clrcolo Vela
Cesenatico

Circolo Nautico
Cavo

LNI Rapallo

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

LNI Santa
Margherita
Ligure

Diporto Velico
Veneziano

LNI Genova
Centro

LNI Rapallo

Soc Canottieri
Lecco

LNI Napoli

Yacht Club
Italiano

Vela Club
Levanto

Canottieri
Mestre Ass
Velica

Circolo Velico
Torre del Lago
Puccini

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Yacht Club
Italiano

Circolo Nautico
Chiogga

Circolo Vela
Bellano

Team

Qe
Friends
ul'e gio
u

ventu...

"Qqr
Friends

"Qqr
Friends

ul'e gio
u
ventu...

Baby
Watussi

| Fioi
della
Laguna

| Fioi
della
Laguna

Gli
Storditi
della
Laguna

R1 R2

“470) 3.0

30 |50

2.0 1.0

10 290)

6.0 10.0

8.0 11.0

(38.0) 27.0
270 170
19.0 2.0

70 330

830 8.0
BNF)

29.0 6.0

836 | 20.0

50  {52.0)

R3

3.0

1.0

5.0

23.0

2.0

9.0

6.0

20.0

11.0
83.0
DNC
32.0

25.0

30.0

28.0

19.0

40.0

26.0

21.0

R4

2.0

5.0

3.0

13.0

6.0

8.0

19.0

25.0

37.0

9.0

4.0

10.0

14.0

33.0

45.0

24.0

R5

2.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

16.0

19.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

18.0

15.0

34.0

33.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

14.0

41.0

24.0

31.0

26.0

5.0

27.0

30.0

R6

4.0

1.0

10.0

14.0

7.0

13.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

22.0

43.0

31.0

2.0

19.0

17.0

40.0

16.0

24.0

15.0

23.0

18.0

R7

3.0

6.0

8.0

2.0

21.0

13.0

17.0

15.0

16.0

14.0

20.0

28.0

9.0

11.0

5.0

18.0

32.0

19.0

29.0

26.0

Nett

55.0

57.0

59.0

70.0

102.0

103.0

108.0

109.0

110.0

114.0

114.0

121.0

123.0

137.0

140.0

140.0

144.0

146.0

155.0

43-6) 156.0



Rank  Nat SailNo Nome

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1741

2029

2335

2174

2259

2307

2308

2178

2398

2355

69

2176

1784

2345

221

2025

2339

221

1991

63

2262

2050

2369

2280

2235

1777

2326

2283

2030

2287

237

2318

Imbarcazione

NINA1I

OB ONE

RUSTY

PELICAN

FLY-HALF

GIULIA

CAVALLO

INDOMITO

ASTRA

OUl JE TAIME

BARAONDA

BLUES

TOQUADE

NEKERELLINA

ROMEOG&JULIET

TOULI'

KARMASUTRA

EPOXY SHARK

GATTO
SILVESTRO
GEMMA
PEDRO

LA DOLCE VITA

TELOS

OPUS CACTUS

IL CANARINO
FEROCE

HYDRA

NEBBIA
D'ARGENTO
TESTAVUOTA

DURI | BANCHI

NADIA
FANTASIA
ANCON

D'ASSAE
TURACCIOLO

PEPE

Tipo
Dinghy

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

Cognome e
Nome

Giribaldi
Giacomo

Francesia
Berta Furio

Corbellini
Paolo

Ermolli
Paolo

Ottonello
Emanele

Lodigiani
Francesca

Strassera
Andrea

Manzoni
Luca Mario

Favaro
Paolo

Ferri
Amedeo

Le Maitre
Didier
Ferrarini
Francesco

Ferracin
Alberto

Peché
Philippe

Carmagnani
Attilio
Ugolini
Sandro

Tosco
Bruno

Bianchi
Edoardo

Gambaro
Giuseppe

Le Bruchec
Christophe

Resta
Raffaele

Meriggi
Manlio
Cristiano

Samele
Acquaviva
Aldo

Surendonk
Patricai

Fondi
Franco

Chiaruttini
Danilo
Olivi
Giuseppe

Fuhrhop
Andreas

Miadonna
Antonio

Castellaro
Gianni

Kohler
Thomas

Gamberini
Mauro

Data di
Nascita

1/29/1971

6/7/1949

6/5/1945

7/13/1950

11/16/1944

6/24/1954

1/11/1956

8/21/1955

10/28/1961

8/2/1958

3/14/1965

10/9/1968

8/2/1976

7/01/1961

6/29/1945

5/28/1949

2/15/1953

21/05/1985

12/7/1953

4/16/1962

2/21/1947

5/30/1955

2/23/1959

12/31/1964

15/05/1952

8/9/1962

8/1/1962

9/24/1957

4/9/1949

3/10/1949

3/23/1959

1/12/1971

Series

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Master
65

Under
40

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Circolo Velico
di
Appartenenza
Yacht Club
Imperia

LNI Sestri
Ponente

Unione Velica
Maccagno

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

C.N. Ugo
Costaguta

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Circolo della
Vela Mestre

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Circ.Naut.Porto

Santa
Margherita

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Club Nautique
de Choisy le Roi

LNI La Spezia

LNI Olbia

Société
Nautique de
Larmor Plage

Yacht Club
Italiano

LNI Santa
Margherita
Ligure

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Yacht Club
Italiano

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Société

Nautique de
Larmor Plage

Soc. Velica di
Barcola e
Grignano

Circolo Nautico
Rapallo

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

KWV
Loosdrecht, the
Netherlands

LNI Chiavari

Circolo Nautico
Rapallo

Compagnia della
vela Venezia

Lubecker Yacht
Club

Yacht Club
Italiano

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure
BYC,

Bayerischer
Yacht Club

Circolo Vela
Cesenatico

Team

Baby
Watussi

Baby
Watussi

ul'e gio
u
ventu...

Gli
Storditi
della
Laguna

R1

25.0

(83.0
DNF)

35.0

15.0

R2

36.0

23.0

34.0

38.0

31.0

4.0

14.0

51.0

49.0

47.0

28.0

55.0

50.0

62.0

63.0

60.0

61.0

65.0

48.0

42.0

26.0

39.0

53.0

56.0

R3

31.0

33.0

41.0

45.0

48.0

29.0

42.0

7.0

47.0

60.0

61.0

57.0

44.0

14.0

54.0

56.0

63.0

49.0

R4

35.0

29.0

23.0

21.0

22.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

40.0

44.0

31.0
83.0
DNF
38.0

83.0
DNF

34.0

41.0

48.0

46.0

20.0

27.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

36.0

R5

37.0

46.0

23.0

29.0

22.0

83.0

DNF

20.0

35.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF
21.0
83.0
DNF
38.0

50.0

49.0

32.0

42.0

39.0

28.0

83.0
DNF

44.0

47.0

83.0
DNF

48.0

51.0

36.0

45.0

40.0

83.0

DNF
43.0

83.0
DNF

R6

35.0

20.0

12.0

34.0

39.0

28.0

47.0

26.0

48.0

30.0

25.0

42.0

27.0

50.0

45.0

32.0

49.0

33.0

53.0

83.0
DNC

46.0

55.0

52.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
BFD

38.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R7

10.0

23.0

27.0

24.0

54.0

34.0

56.0

22.0

42.0

55.0

33.0

45.0

30.0

83.0
BFD

52.0

40.0

36.0

50.0

12.0

57.0

49.0

83.0
DNC

48.0

59.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

53.0

47.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

Nett

168.0

173.0

176.0

176.0

205.0

221.0

222.0

231.0

235.0

235.0

235.0

256.0

256.0

260.0

264.0

265.0

268.0

281.0

285.0

289.0

290.0

292.0

296.0

300.0

319.0

321.0

325.0

333.0

340.0

340.0

357.0

369.0



Rank  Nat SailNo Nome

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

1840

2228

1923

2394

2304

1937

2334

2344

1930

2305

2285

2077

2107

1800

1803

2008

2312

2380

2392

804

2407

regate@yci.it

Imbarcazione

ANUMACHE

E.RODE

OIBO'

CARLITO'S
WAVE

LAZY BEHEMOT

DINGHY AGAIN

PUPI

GASP

SPRITZ AGAIN

DURI | BANCHI

PUFFIN

DIN

THE FAB FOUR

PINABAUSCH

BARBA BRU

MIRAMBRA

DRAGUT

OSTRA 3

COME MINIMO

LAURA

PENNA BAINCA

Tipo
Dinghy

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

Classico

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

VTR

Cognome e
Nome

Starita
Guglielmo

Sacchi
Stefano

Bianchi
Danilo

Mendini
Carlo

Begalli
Enrico

Isernia
Rosso
stefano

Puccini
Marco

Tenderini
Piero

Pescetto
Francesco
Majer
Michele

Fabro
Giovanni

De Santis
Roberto

Azzarini
Leonello

Dalpoz
Roberto

Zamorani
Bruno

Ruggieri
Gaetano

De Luca
Vittorio

Antoncecchi
Stefano

Schiavon
Massimo

Giolli
Umberto

Parodi
Stefano

Data di
Nascita

5/28/1954

4/20/1955

5/12/1978

6/14/1954

9/21/1944

12/6/1959

4/14/1951

8/24/1963

11/5/1965

7/27/1970

12/1/1948

10/15/1951

9/12/1960

8/23/1951

10/2/1966

11/16/1989

6/28/1967

5/19/1949

10/2/1958

10/11/1952

2/1/1957

Series

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
75

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Under
40

Master
65

Master
65

Master
65

Circolo Velico | Team
di

Appartenenza
C.V.S.Margherita

Ligure

AVAV Luino

Circolo Nautico
Rapallo

Ass. Velica Lido | | Fioi
della
Laguna

LNI Chiavari e
Lavagna

Centro Nautico
Vadese Wind

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Ass. Velica Lido

Yacht Club
Italiano

Ass. Velica Lido | Gli
Storditi
della
Laguna

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

LNI Mandello del
Lario

Circolo Nautico
Chioggia
Circolo della
Vela Mestre

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

LNI Pisa

C.V.S.Margherita
Ligure

Circ. Canot.
Barion Sporting
Club

Circolo Nautico
Chiogga

Yacht Club
Italiano

AVAV Luino

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

R2

43.0

37.0

64.0

18.0

67.0

46.0

57.0

66.0

83.0
DNC

58.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R3

64.0

62.0

35.0

65.0

83.0
DNF

43.0

83.0
DNC

66.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R4

83.0
DNF

47.0

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNS

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNF

43.0

83.0
UFD

83.0
DNS

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R5

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNF

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R6

51.0

83.0
BFD

44.0

83.0
DNC

56.0

54.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

57.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

R7

46.0

83.0
BFD

38.0

83.0
DNC

35.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

58.0

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

83.0
DNC

Nett

370.0

372.0

374.0

385.0

389.0

390.0

403.0

441.0

447.0

456.0

458.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

498.0

www.yachtclubitaliano.it
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